Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299

Reconciliation Statement
1-Mar-23 to 15-Mar-23

Date  Particulars
15-Mar-23 GST Payable

Page 1
VchType  Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit Credit
Payment Cheque 237181 15-Mar-23 17-Mar-23 A1, 167. 00

Balance as per Company Books: 3,98,089.00

Amounts not reflected in Bank: 11,167.00
Balance as per BankY 4,09,256.00
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Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book

15-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
15Feh-23 To Opening Balance 10,16,205.00
20-Feb-23 By GST Payable Payment PAY/10911 10,578.00
Being Chq 395930 issued to GST
Dues for the month of January
2023.
By SP-Kulkarni Consultants Payment PAY/10912 1,68,623.00
Being NEFT to Kulkarni
Consultants against credit balance
as per details enclosed
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10913 3,96,000.00
CONT-Andre Shiva(Kaashi) ON A/C 40000000 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 4,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Andre Shiva against
credit balance as per details
enclosed
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10914 4,950.00
CONT- Eshwara Rao Y 5,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 50.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Eshwara Rao Y
against credit balance advice for
payment no. 76
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10915 7,771.00
DW-T.Kurmanna 7,850.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 79.00 Cr
Being NEFT to T. Kurmanna
towards work of curing material
shifting and misc work at site
advnce payment no. 83 09.02.23 to
15.02.23
By SUP-Dara Vijay Kumar Payment PAY/10916 2,700.00
Being NEFT to Dara Vijay Kumar
towards water tanker supply from
09.02.23 to 14.02.23 ref V. no.
6863
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10917 693.00
DW-Nimmakayala Srikanth 700.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 7.00 Cr
Being NEFT to N Srikanth towards
work of motor connection at site
advice for payment no. 81 from
date 09.02.23 to 15.02.23
Carried Over 10,16,205.00 5,91,315.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 15-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 10,16,205.00 5,91,315.00
20-Feb-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10918 34,650.00
CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC 35,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 350.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Nelli Krishna against
credit balance advice for payment
no. 78 from date 09.02.23 to 15.02.
23
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10919 7,920.00
JWUD-Madhu Babu (Aaron Associates) 8,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 80.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Madhu Babu
towards work of column, footing
marking and level marking advice
for payment no. 82 from date 20.
02.23 t0 15.02.23
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10920 4,950.00
CONT- Peddapally Raju 5,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 50.00 Cr
Being NEFT to CONT-P. Raju bill
send date 17.02.23 recommended
against credit balance advice for
payment no. 84
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10921 2,97,000.00
CONT-Andre Shiva(Kaashi) ON AIC 30000000 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 3,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Andre Shiva
towards advance for misc., items
purpose it will be deduct on slabl
bill advice for payment no. 79
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10922 792.00
JW-P. Shekar Reddy 800.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 8.00 Cr
Being NEFT to P shekar Reddy
towards Job work of crusher
machine lifting ref V. no. 10545
By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/10923 1,187.00
Being NEFT to open card - abdul
Rehman agaisnt petty cash exp
period 09.02.23 to 15.02.23
23-Feb-23 By SUP-SIRPumps & Alled Semices Payment PAY/10924 4,730.00
Being NEFT to SVR Pumps & Allied
Services against credit balance
ref inv no. 593
By SP-Y.Ravi Shankar Payment PAY/10925 4,240.00
Being NEFT to Y. Ravi Shankar
against credit balance ref inv no.
909
Carried Over 10,16,205.00 9,46,784.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 15-Feh-23 to 28-Feh-23

Page 3

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No. Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

23-Feb-23 To USL-JMKGEC Realtors Put Ltd
Being NEFT received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd towards
loan

To USL-SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd
Being NEFT received from SDNMKJ
Realty Pvt Ltd towards loan

25-Feb-23 By (as per details)

DW-T.Kurmanna

TDS-1% Contract
Being NEFT to T. Kurmanna
towards work of tiles loading and
unloading, Green mesh fixing, dust
shifting excavation in east ,
compound wall footing and misc
work at site advice for payment no.
88 statement period 16.02.23 - 22.
02.23

13,500.00 Dr
135.00 Cr

By (as per details)
CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC
TDS-1% Contract

Being NEFT to Nelli Krishna
towards advance bill sent on 22.
02.23 amount of Rs 141000
recommended against this bill.
advice for payment no. 85

50,000.00Dr
500.00 Cr

By (as per details)

CONT-Mohammad Nadeem 4,000.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract 40.00 Cr
Being NEFT to CONT-Mohammed
Nadeem towards bill sent on 23.02.
23 Rs. 4275 recommended against
the bill advice for payment no.86
statement period 16.02.23 - 22.02.
23

By Open Card -Abdul Rehman
Being NEFT to open card - Abdul
Rehman towards reversal of petty
cash expenses for the period of
16.02.23 t0 22.02.23

By Open Card -Abdul Rehman
Being NEFT to open card - Abdul
Rehman towards petty cash
reversal statement period 12.01.23
to 18.01.23

By SUPSiVinayekaSoe Cusing sty
Being NEFT to Sri Vinayaka Stone
Crushing Industry towards robo
sand purchase ref dc no. 0506 dt.
21.02.23

Carried Over

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

10,16,205.00

REC/10047  5,00,000.00

REC/10048 5,00,000.00

PAY/10926

PAY/10927

PAY/10928

PAY/10929

PAY/10930

PAY/10931

9,46,784.00

13,365.00

49,500.00

3,960.00

2,542.00

750.00

20,000.00

20,16,205.00

10,36,901.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 15-Feb-23 to 28-Feb-23

Page 4

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

25-Feb-23 By SP-Shruti Agarwal
Being NEFT to Shruti Agarwal
towards fee for professional
services - ADT 1 filling and Pkt
charges ref inv no. SA2223129 dt.
20.02.23

By SUP-Shubham Enterprises
Being NEFT to Shubham
Enterprises against credit balance
as per details enclosed

By SUP-Summit Sales LLP
Being NEFT to Summit Sales LLP
against credit balance as per
details enclosed

By SUP-Sii Sai Vishal Enterprises
Being NEFT to Sri Sai Vishal
Enterprises against credit balance
as per details enclosed

27-Feb-23 To USL-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Being Chq 812951 received from
Modi Properties Pvt Ltd towards
loan

By Cash
Being Chq 395932 towards cash
withdrawn from bank

28-Feb-23 By 3UPesamabisina xgrengConpary
Being NEFT tot Sree Ramakrishna
Engineering Company towards 100
% advance for Pressure Booster
Pump 4700+846 GST ref po no.
97532 dt. 24.02.23

By SUP-Rinhow UPYC Duorsand Windons
Being NEFT to Rainow UPVC
Doors and Windows towards 50%
advance for purchase UPVC
Sliding without mesh ref po no.
97419 dt. 22.02.23

By  Closing Balance

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Receipt

Contra

Payment

Payment

PAY/10932

PAY/10933

PAY/10934

PAY/10935

REC/10049

CON/10002

PAY/10936

PAY/10937

20,16,205.00

3,00,000.00

10,36,901.00

7,355.00

1,827.00

94,955.00

1,24,404.00

3,00,000.00

5,546.00

24,325.00

23,16,205.00

15,95,313.00
7,20,892.00

23,16,205.00

23,16,205.00




Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Mar-23 to 15-Mar-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Mar-23 To Opening Balance 3,08,210.00
By Closing Balance 3,08,210.00

3,08,210.00 3,08,210.00




